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2019 WCD III 3A GIRLS SWIM & DIVE - 10/31/2019 to 11/2/2019

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:51.83 2005 KENNEDY

B LINDBLAD, A VETTERLEIN, R MCKAY, N VETTERLEIN

WIAA State Championship1:56.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

GH1 1:53.71 WIAA

PAIGE EVERLING JR MEGAN HANSON SR

GRACE MEACHAM JR SARAH GRADY SO

29.20 31.78 24.9827.75

PEN2 1:54.32 WIAA

ELISABETH HOOD SR REINA NAGATA JR

CLARISSA SARDINIA SO EMMA KEITH SR

28.96 33.08 25.1327.15

CAP3 1:55.25 WIAA

CAMDEN MARTIN SR MALINI RAJBHANDARI SR

DOTTY COLEMAN JR HANNAH DUDLEY SO

28.18 34.58 25.3527.14

STAD4 1:57.04

SYDNEY BRITTON SR AMELIA PAPE SO

ABIGAIL YALCIN SO CIERRA MCCARTY JR

30.76 34.01 25.0627.21

WIL5 1:57.59

TRUDY PATTERSON SO JULIA LARSEN JR

KAILYNN DILLON SR ANNA MAGNUSON JR

28.86 33.48 25.8329.42

CK6 2:02.66

LEAH HOWELL FR JASMINE BORJA FR

NOHEALANI DEVINE FR KYLEE HUTCHINSON SR

30.55 35.89 26.6629.56

B - Final

LAKES7 2:07.64

ALYSSA RYMER JR SARA OROHO JR

OLIVIA IRISH SR LILLY O'CONNOR SO

31.90 35.60 29.0431.10

NT8 2:16.14

KATE WALTON FR JASMINE ANDERSON SR

LACI MARCOTT JR DANA BUTCHER FR

37.73 40.14 28.7729.50

BONN9 2:18.08

SHELBY DRENKEL SO MYKA SMITH SO

MCKENNA SCHILLING FR ELIZABETH RACINE SR

37.14 38.55 25.6636.73

LINC10 2:19.09

SARAH BARNHART JR LORENNE MENDOZA FR

KARINA LOPEZ-PACHECO FRMARISOL RIVERA SR

34.88 41.54 30.4932.18

TIMB11 2:23.36

IZABELLA SNYDER JR MEGHAN BARKER JR

ALEXIS RAMOS JR SARAH LINGGI FR

35.75 41.59 27.3538.67

SHEL12 2:23.65

ANGIE MATEO-ELGUERO JR HOPE CASSIDY JR

HANNAH MOORE JR AURORA CORNELL SO

37.46 42.22 31.1032.87

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:51.83 2005 KENNEDY

B LINDBLAD, A VETTERLEIN, R MCKAY, N VETTERLEIN

WIAA State Championship1:56.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PEN1 1:55.10 qWIAA

ELISABETH HOOD SR REINA NAGATA JR

CLARISSA SARDINIA SO EMMA KEITH SR

29.08 33.21 25.5027.31

GH2 1:55.22 qWIAA

PAIGE EVERLING JR KATIE WARD SR

GRACE MEACHAM JR SARAH GRADY SO

29.41 1:00.79 25.30

CAP3 1:56.31 q

CAMDEN MARTIN SR MALINI RAJBHANDARI SR

DOTTY COLEMAN JR HANNAH DUDLEY SO

28.63 34.01 26.2527.42

WIL4 1:57.75 q

TRUDY PATTERSON SO JULIA LARSEN JR

KAILYNN DILLON SR ANNA MAGNUSON JR

29.10 33.91 25.9528.79

STAD5 1:59.11 q

SYDNEY BRITTON SR AMELIA PAPE SO

ABIGAIL YALCIN SO CIERRA MCCARTY JR

31.64 33.90 25.4628.11

CK6 2:03.67 q

LEAH HOWELL FR JASMINE BORJA FR

NOHEALANI DEVINE FR KYLEE HUTCHINSON SR

31.14 35.64 21.9734.92

BONN7 2:06.07 q

SHELBY DRENKEL SO MYKA SMITH SO

MCKENNA SCHILLING FR ELIZABETH RACINE SR

31.90 33.12 29.3731.68

LAKES8 2:08.56 q

ALYSSA RYMER JR SARA OROHO JR

OLIVIA IRISH SR LILLY O'CONNOR SO

31.87 35.35 29.4731.87

NT9 2:17.67 q

KATE WALTON FR JASMINE ANDERSON SR

LACI MARCOTT JR DANA BUTCHER FR

41.38 37.03 29.7829.48

LINC10 2:20.45 q

SARAH BARNHART JR LORENNE MENDOZA FR

KARINA LOPEZ-PACHECO FRMARISOL RIVERA SR

36.56 40.33 30.9632.60

TIMB11 2:24.29 q

IZABELLA SNYDER JR MEGHAN BARKER JR

ALEXIS RAMOS JR SARAH LINGGI FR

35.46 42.87 27.4838.48

SHEL12 2:26.13 q

ANGIE MATEO-ELGUERO JR HOPE CASSIDY JR

HANNAH MOORE JR AURORA CORNELL SO

39.19 42.87 30.8133.26

MT13 2:33.87

LESLIE ANGELES-SANCHEZ FRJACLYN HUYNH FR

ANGELYNNA PYEATT SR DESTINY ATKINS SR

40.59 37.95 37.4337.90

BETH--- DQ

KAIDENCE SAMPSEL JR KYLEE ROWSEY JR

KLOE BEEBE SO MIKHAYLA THOMAS SR

34.25 48.30 35.6431.62

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:54.01 2001 MAKI MOORE

WIAA State Championship1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD JRCIERRA MCCARTY1 1:55.55 WIAA

26.90 29.36 29.7229.57

GH SOMADELINE ERICKSON2 2:00.05

27.26 29.76 31.8731.16

GH SRMEGAN HANSON3 2:01.72

27.63 30.20 32.4931.40

WIL SRKAILYNN DILLON4 2:04.26

28.03 30.98 33.0232.23

GH JRTAYLOR BLAND5 2:05.75

28.20 30.72 34.1832.65

SHEL SOALLI SACHS6 2:06.85

28.05 31.59 32.8334.38

B - Final

WIL SOLAEL WILLIAMS7 2:07.24

29.77 32.62 32.1432.71

GH SRKATIE WARD8 2:08.44

29.51 32.95 32.2933.69

STAD SOAMELIA PAPE9 2:10.40

30.32 32.39 34.1633.53

NT SOEMILY PROVENZA10 2:11.37

29.89 33.43 33.7234.33

PEN SOCLARISSA SARDINIA11 2:12.71

29.06 34.21 33.9335.51

PEN SRMADYSEN PETERSON12 2:15.00

29.59 33.35 36.3135.75

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:54.01 2001 MAKI MOORE

WIAA State Championship1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD JRCIERRA MCCARTY1 1:56.95 qWIAA

27.40 29.88 29.4230.25

GH SOMADELINE ERICKSON2 2:00.92 q

27.74 30.31 31.4931.38

GH SRMEGAN HANSON3 2:00.96 q

27.61 30.09 31.6031.66

WIL SRKAILYNN DILLON4 2:03.16 q

28.46 30.75 32.2031.75

GH JRTAYLOR BLAND5 2:06.28 q

28.86 30.71 34.0832.63

SHEL SOALLI SACHS6 2:07.62 q

27.83 31.85 33.5634.38
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2019 WCD III 3A GIRLS SWIM & DIVE - 10/31/2019 to 11/2/2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

STAD SOAMELIA PAPE7 2:07.74 q

30.25 32.23 32.2932.97

GH SRKATIE WARD8 2:08.19 q

28.83 31.15 34.4433.77

WIL SOLAEL WILLIAMS9 2:08.30 q

29.92 32.59 32.3333.46

PEN SRMADYSEN PETERSON10 2:11.29 q

29.86 33.14 33.9934.30

PEN SOCLARISSA SARDINIA11 2:11.47 q

29.44 33.55 33.2835.20

NT SOEMILY PROVENZA12 2:12.68 q

29.82 33.28 34.4435.14

NT JREMMA KUEBLER13 2:13.59

30.85 32.98 34.8934.87

NT JRLACI MARCOTT14 2:15.12

30.74 33.59 34.3336.46

CAP JRMARY-NATALIE YOUNG15 2:16.42

29.66 33.01 37.6736.08

STAD SOMICHELLE BATZAYA16 2:17.57

31.41 34.30 35.9635.90

CK FRNADINE DOCKENDORF17 2:17.71

29.61 33.24 38.2636.60

NT FRDANA BUTCHER18 2:19.24

31.88 35.35 35.4336.58

WIL SRCASANDRA BARAJAS19 2:19.83

31.49 34.41 36.9836.95

WIL SRSAVANAH OLSON20 2:22.01

30.54 35.33 38.2237.92

LAKES SOGRACIE ROBB21 2:23.57

32.58 36.15 37.0537.79

MT FRLESLIE ANGELES-SANCHEZ22 2:24.29

31.91 35.41 38.1538.82

TIMB SOAHNA RADER23 2:25.92

32.14 37.03 38.0338.72

CK SRBEVERLY HOFER24 2:26.92

32.70 36.40 39.6038.22

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:06.08 2001 KATIE WILLIS

WIAA State Championship2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SOABIGAIL YALCIN1 2:13.45 WIAA

28.79 33.38 30.4340.85

STAD SRSYDNEY BRITTON2 2:18.57

31.46 33.89 32.3840.84

CK JRALAYNA KISIDAY3 2:20.93

30.23 35.60 33.0842.02

CAP SOHANNAH DUDLEY4 2:21.74

30.43 33.91 33.2944.11

PEN FRBROGAN BRAATEN5 2:22.18

31.04 35.15 33.4542.54

WIL FREMMA JOHNSON6 2:25.53

31.24 34.99 34.9844.32

B - Final

STAD SOABIGAIL BRITTON7 2:23.25

31.21 34.36 33.6943.99

PEN JRREINA NAGATA8 2:24.89

31.59 37.12 34.6541.53

GH JRGILLIAN MILLER9 2:27.34

30.93 36.38 34.4345.60

GH JRELONA BOWYER10 2:28.43

33.47 36.70 34.5843.68

CAP SRMALINI RAJBHANDARI11 2:29.28

32.58 37.59 35.7843.33

PEN JRPRIYA SARDINIA12 2:34.06

33.77 39.01 35.9645.32

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:06.08 2001 KATIE WILLIS

WIAA State Championship2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SOABIGAIL YALCIN1 2:17.32 q

29.67 34.99 32.5640.10

STAD SRSYDNEY BRITTON2 2:19.79 q

32.27 34.28 32.3540.89

CK JRALAYNA KISIDAY3 2:22.34 q

31.11 36.26 32.8742.10

PEN FRBROGAN BRAATEN4 2:23.12 q

31.27 35.08 34.0042.77

CAP SOHANNAH DUDLEY5 2:23.33 q

30.53 33.87 34.4144.52

WIL FREMMA JOHNSON6 2:25.81 q

31.77 36.39 33.2644.39

PEN JRREINA NAGATA7 2:26.45 q

31.78 37.23 35.7041.74

GH JRELONA BOWYER8 2:27.82 q

33.02 36.71 34.5543.54

CAP SRMALINI RAJBHANDARI9 2:27.94 q

33.02 37.11 34.7843.03

STAD SOABIGAIL BRITTON10 2:28.65 q

32.87 35.73 33.8746.18

GH JRGILLIAN MILLER11 2:28.83 q

31.67 36.27 35.1245.77

PEN JRPRIYA SARDINIA12 2:33.76 q

32.30 39.22 35.3246.92

LAKES JRSARA OROHO13 2:34.26

33.19 39.16 35.7946.12

LAKES JRALYSSA RYMER14 2:36.29

35.10 36.85 36.9647.38

PEN JRDEVEN MEDDAUGH15 2:37.89

32.81 39.99 36.5448.55

BONN FRMCKENNA SCHILLING16 2:38.21

33.27 39.05 36.6549.24

WIL SRSARAH HENNESSY17 2:39.68

32.96 38.27 38.3650.09

TIMB SRKAYLEEN RUSSELL18 2:39.82

34.17 39.45 38.8847.32

WIL SONOELLE HENNESSY19 2:42.27

35.86 41.17 37.6247.62

SHEL JRHANNAH MOORE20 3:01.49

34.75 47.54 41.3457.86

WIL JRJULIA LARSEN--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

37.10 42.49 36.2149.96

GH FRAMELIA HENZEL--- DQ

False start - Misc

35.21 42.58 33.0749.29

GH SOPAYTON DANOSKY--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

30.20 36.75 36.3845.50

CAP JRFAITH TURK--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

MEET: 23.46 2004 SUMMER JACKSON

WIAA State Championship25.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NT JRAVERY CAMPBELL1 24.66 WIAA

PEN SRELISABETH HOOD2 25.13

CK SOELEANOR HEBARD3 25.43

GH SOSARAH GRADY4 25.55

PEN SREMMA KEITH5 26.08

GH SRTEGHAN MILLER6 26.35

B - Final

GH JRGRACE MEACHAM7 26.52

WIL JRANNA MAGNUSON8 26.56

CAP JRDOTTY COLEMAN9 26.90

BONN SOOLIVIA OLSON*10 27.24

GH JRTAYLOR BLAND*10 27.24

NT SOBELLA MATAKAS12 27.29

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

MEET: 23.46 2004 SUMMER JACKSON

WIAA State Championship25.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NT JRAVERY CAMPBELL1 25.00 qWIAA

CK SOELEANOR HEBARD2 25.33 q

PEN SRELISABETH HOOD3 25.40 q

GH SOSARAH GRADY4 25.61 q

GH SRTEGHAN MILLER5 25.92 q

PEN SREMMA KEITH6 26.05 q

GH JRGRACE MEACHAM7 26.06 q

WIL JRANNA MAGNUSON8 26.40 q

CAP JRDOTTY COLEMAN9 26.61 q

GH JRTAYLOR BLAND10 27.05 q

NT SOBELLA MATAKAS11 27.10 q

BONN SOOLIVIA OLSON12 27.24 q

CK FRNADINE DOCKENDORF13 27.65

STAD SREMILY FELICIANO14 27.92

TIMB JRHANNAH LEE15 27.93

WIL FRKALISHA WALKER16 27.94



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:33 PM  11/9/2019  Page 3

2019 WCD III 3A GIRLS SWIM & DIVE - 10/31/2019 to 11/2/2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

STAD SOAMELIA PAPE17 28.02

NT FRLYDIA SCHMITT18 28.06

STAD SRJACQUELYNN SCOTT19 28.23

PEN SRJOSEPHINE SETTLE20 28.30

STAD SRAMARACHI UWAOMA21 28.40

LAKES SOBELLA FELIZARDO22 28.66

PEN SOANNIKA BROWN23 28.81

CK SOMADISON MEEKS24 29.01

CAP SOMCKINZEE SMITH25 29.04

SHEL SRAUDREY WRIGHT26 29.40

LAKES SOLILLY O'CONNOR27 29.77

LINC FRKARINA LOPEZ-PACHECO28 29.78

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

MEET: 426.55 2002 HALI SAUCIER

WIAA State Championship315.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GH SOSHAYE DIMATTEO1 371.55 WIAA

TIMB SRASHLEY BABKIRK2 329.05 WIAA

PEN JRHOPE FLANIGAN3 326.50 WIAA

TIMB JRIZABELLA SNYDER4 259.90

GH SOKIERA HANNAN5 258.55

GH FRJENNA BURCH6 253.20

BONN SRSERENA CHUN7 239.20

WIL FRKALISHA WALKER8 221.75

WIL FRJANAY WALKER9 201.55

LAKES SOMADISON HOPKINS10 174.00

WIL SOLIZZY RIFFEL11 144.10

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 54.82 2008 LINDSAY MARCHAND

WIAA State Championship59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CK SOAMANDA ASHMORE1 59.80

28.19 31.61

STAD SOABIGAIL YALCIN2 1:00.56

28.63 31.93

NT SOBELLA MATAKAS3 1:01.80

28.60 33.20

GH JRGRACE MEACHAM4 1:03.85

29.04 34.81

STAD FRHANNAH DICKIE5 1:03.94

29.10 34.84

SHEL SOALLI SACHS6 1:05.04

29.17 35.87

B - Final

PEN SOCLARISSA SARDINIA7 1:05.15

30.28 34.87

GH SOPAYTON DANOSKY8 1:07.07

30.86 36.21

WIL FRMAKAYLA MONZON9 1:07.17

31.28 35.89

NT JRLACI MARCOTT10 1:08.08

31.59 36.49

CK FRNOHEALANI DEVINE11 1:09.47

31.19 38.28

PEN FRBREANNA KOCH12 1:12.08

31.83 40.25

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 54.82 2008 LINDSAY MARCHAND

WIAA State Championship59.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CK SOAMANDA ASHMORE1 1:00.20 q

28.22 31.98

GH JRGRACE MEACHAM2 1:02.87 q

28.94 33.93

NT SOBELLA MATAKAS3 1:02.89 q

28.86 34.03

STAD SOABIGAIL YALCIN4 1:03.02 q

29.94 33.08

STAD FRHANNAH DICKIE5 1:04.31 q

29.39 34.92

SHEL SOALLI SACHS6 1:05.23 q

29.13 36.10

PEN SOCLARISSA SARDINIA7 1:05.53 q

29.87 35.66

WIL SRKAILYNN DILLON8 1:05.83 q

30.79 35.04

CK JRALAYNA KISIDAY9 1:06.37 q

31.22 35.15

GH SOPAYTON DANOSKY10 1:06.79 q

30.81 35.98

WIL FRMAKAYLA MONZON11 1:08.20 q

32.00 36.20

CK FRNOHEALANI DEVINE12 1:08.55 q

31.21 37.34

NT JRLACI MARCOTT13 1:08.71

31.72 36.99

PEN FRBREANNA KOCH14 1:10.58

32.01 38.57

STAD SRAMARACHI UWAOMA15 1:10.66

31.03 39.63

LINC FRKARINA LOPEZ-PACHECO16 1:11.68

33.50 38.18

CK FRJASMINE BORJA17 1:12.34

33.51 38.83

GH JRMADISON SHAW18 1:12.36

33.58 38.78

LAKES SROLIVIA IRISH19 1:14.07

32.22 41.85

TIMB SOAHNA RADER20 1:14.13

34.06 40.07

LAKES SOBELLA FELIZARDO21 1:14.93

35.06 39.87

PEN JRDEVEN MEDDAUGH22 1:15.63

32.61 43.02

STAD JRMADISON NICKELS23 1:19.99

36.18 43.81

CAP JRDOTTY COLEMAN--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

MEET: 51.66 2013 EMMA CHARD

WIAA State Championship55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH SOMADELINE ERICKSON1 54.95 WIAA

26.57 28.38

CK SOELEANOR HEBARD*2 55.71

26.99 28.72

WIL SOTRUDY PATTERSON*2 55.71

26.92 28.79

BONN SORILEY PARKER4 55.73

26.70 29.03

GH SRTEGHAN MILLER5 56.18

26.97 29.21

GH SOSARAH GRADY6 57.38

27.17 30.21

B - Final

GH JRPAIGE EVERLING7 58.28

27.91 30.37

WIL JRANNA MAGNUSON8 58.62

28.23 30.39

CK FRLEAH HOWELL9 58.95

28.53 30.42

BETH JRKAIDENCE SAMPSEL10 59.15

28.16 30.99

TIMB JRHANNAH LEE11 1:00.34

28.52 31.82

STAD FRMELINA LOK12 1:01.89

28.87 33.02

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

MEET: 51.66 2013 EMMA CHARD

WIAA State Championship55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GH SRTEGHAN MILLER1 55.92 q

26.98 28.94

GH SOMADELINE ERICKSON2 55.99 q

26.91 29.08

BONN SORILEY PARKER3 56.15 q

26.86 29.29

CK SOELEANOR HEBARD4 56.75 q

27.31 29.44

WIL SOTRUDY PATTERSON5 57.11 q

27.84 29.27

GH SOSARAH GRADY6 57.23 q

27.12 30.11

GH JRPAIGE EVERLING7 57.46 q

27.45 30.01

WIL JRANNA MAGNUSON8 57.88 q

27.86 30.02

PEN SRELISABETH HOOD9 59.53 q

27.66 31.87
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2019 WCD III 3A GIRLS SWIM & DIVE - 10/31/2019 to 11/2/2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

CK FRLEAH HOWELL10 1:00.14 q

28.37 31.77

BETH JRKAIDENCE SAMPSEL11 1:00.36 q

28.60 31.76

TIMB JRHANNAH LEE12 1:00.42 q

28.36 32.06

STAD FRMELINA LOK13 1:01.67

29.80 31.87

CAP JRMARY-NATALIE YOUNG14 1:01.72

29.48 32.24

STAD SRJACQUELYNN SCOTT15 1:01.81

29.43 32.38

PEN SOVELLE GILJE16 1:01.98

29.44 32.54

STAD SREMILY FELICIANO17 1:02.86

29.72 33.14

MT FRLESLIE ANGELES-SANCHEZ18 1:03.14

30.60 32.54

PEN SRJOSEPHINE SETTLE19 1:03.77

31.03 32.74

CK SOMADISON MEEKS20 1:03.82

31.16 32.66

BONN FRMCKENNA SCHILLING21 1:04.00

30.81 33.19

TIMB FRSARAH LINGGI22 1:04.39

30.57 33.82

NT FRLYDIA SCHMITT23 1:04.88

31.14 33.74

SHEL SRAUDREY WRIGHT24 1:07.84

32.98 34.86

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

MEET: 5:05.83 2001 MAKI MORE

WIAA State Championship5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD JRCIERRA MCCARTY1 5:13.45 WIAA

27.90 30.81 31.7031.44

31.90 31.66 31.99 32.55

32.29 31.21

CAP SRCAMDEN MARTIN2 5:25.12

28.39 31.32 32.4832.18

33.29 33.27 33.49 33.86

33.59 33.25

STAD FRHANNAH DICKIE3 5:29.44

28.52 31.71 33.5632.96

33.58 33.56 34.07 34.50

33.87 33.11

WIL SOLAEL WILLIAMS4 5:39.11

30.24 32.84 34.0233.91

34.36 34.54 35.28 35.60

35.03 33.29

NT SOEMILY PROVENZA5 5:43.89

30.39 34.29 35.3734.84

35.28 34.78 35.39 35.19

34.97 33.39

WIL FREMMA JOHNSON6 5:45.24

30.47 33.83 35.2735.10

35.18 35.12 35.30 35.35

35.48 34.14

B - Final

PEN JRPRIYA SARDINIA7 5:54.00

31.02 34.61 36.5135.92

36.19 35.06 35.57 37.21

36.95 34.96

PEN SRMADYSEN PETERSON8 5:59.34

31.69 35.81 37.6337.94

37.54 37.06 37.41 36.31

34.90 33.05

STAD SOMICHELLE BATZAYA9 6:01.82

31.96 34.76 36.5136.12

36.78 37.29 37.35 37.72

37.69 35.64

BETH JRKAIDENCE SAMPSEL10 6:05.63

31.11 34.90 38.3236.39

38.87 37.02 36.87 37.49

37.10 37.56

CK SRKYLEE HUTCHINSON11 6:11.93

30.41 34.10 36.7235.49

37.62 38.99 38.81 39.62

40.31 39.86

GH JRELLIE GERTH12 6:12.49

32.02 35.47 37.7036.58

38.26 38.91 39.06 39.14

38.62 36.73

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

MEET: 5:05.83 2001 MAKI MORE

WIAA State Championship5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD JRCIERRA MCCARTY1 5:14.79 qWIAA

28.13 31.25 32.2531.86

32.56 31.87 32.33 32.41

31.74 30.39

CAP SRCAMDEN MARTIN2 5:24.59 q

28.35 31.57 32.6732.39

33.12 32.99 33.54 33.27

33.82 32.87

STAD FRHANNAH DICKIE3 5:32.96 q

33.6933.70

33.93 35.05 34.49 34.60

34.07 32.80

WIL SOLAEL WILLIAMS4 5:44.48 q

35.4734.76

35.39 35.39 34.82 35.58

34.91 33.07

NT SOEMILY PROVENZA5 5:47.79 q

30.44 34.11 35.6535.51

35.52 35.99 36.01 36.22

35.26 33.08

WIL FREMMA JOHNSON6 5:50.61 q

30.96 34.65 35.3435.06

35.73 35.90 36.31 36.03

35.76 34.87

BETH JRKAIDENCE SAMPSEL7 5:56.12 q

30.93 35.17 37.0936.44

36.02 36.84 36.68 36.48

36.45 34.02

PEN JRPRIYA SARDINIA8 6:02.12 q

30.86 34.35 36.8736.42

36.96 36.85 37.33 37.96

38.06 36.46

PEN SRMADYSEN PETERSON9 6:03.82 q

31.19 36.36 37.9038.01

37.88 37.33 37.70 37.83

36.33 33.29

STAD SOMICHELLE BATZAYA10 6:06.28 q

32.68 35.56 37.0336.68

37.36 37.69 37.91 37.90

37.73 35.74

CK SRKYLEE HUTCHINSON11 6:06.83 q

41.62 36.48

37.50 38.28 38.47 39.10

39.35 1:00.41

GH JRELLIE GERTH12 6:07.80 q

32.11 36.14 37.0537.09

38.16 38.21 37.61 37.99

37.53 35.91

GH JRKASSIDY YOUNG13 6:13.61

32.36 34.87 37.3936.98

37.80 38.63 39.19 39.35

38.72 38.32

GH SRHANNAH WALKER14 6:18.04

38.0537.83

38.15 38.74 39.17 39.71

39.32 38.38

WIL SRSAVANAH OLSON15 6:18.59

32.09 36.80 38.5438.11

38.72 39.17 38.92 39.21

39.13 37.90

WIL FRMAKAYLA MONZON16 6:20.35

38.7238.45

39.59 39.83 39.85 39.05

39.29 34.14

PEN FRABIGAIL OLIVER17 6:22.52

39.8939.21

39.33 38.68 39.82 39.19

39.88 37.40

LAKES SOGRACIE ROBB18 6:24.87

34.15 37.93 39.5339.56

38.91 39.82 39.18 39.41

39.49 36.89
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Preliminaries ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

PEN JRLYDIA OLIVER19 6:29.65

34.00 38.76 39.7239.60

40.30 40.13 40.14 39.71

39.62 37.67

TIMB JRMEGHAN BARKER20 6:35.93

34.35 37.59 40.0539.56

39.99 41.21 41.33 41.44

41.16 39.25

CK SRBEVERLY HOFER21 6:40.71

35.43 39.39 41.1340.70

41.83 41.87 41.63 40.97

40.94 36.82

NT JRELIZABETH DONOVAN22 6:46.68

33.77 37.49 41.0139.90

1:24.86 43.03 1:25.97 40.99

CK SOFRANCESCA DOCKENDORF23 6:58.62

35.53 40.15 42.5641.19

43.60 43.39 43.81 43.04

43.33 42.02

STAD SRKATE ADAMS24 7:01.26

33.67 40.11 42.6442.14

44.59 44.09 45.06 45.20

43.28 40.48

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:41.83 2008 MOUNT RAINIER

L JENNINGS, H GANSNEDER, M LARSON, M MARRS

WIAA State Championship1:43.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

GH1 1:42.18 WIAA

MADELINE ERICKSON SO GRACE MEACHAM JR

SARAH GRADY SO TEGHAN MILLER SR

26.04 25.97 25.0025.17

CK2 1:43.65

AMANDA ASHMORE SO ALAYNA KISIDAY JR

LEAH HOWELL FR ELEANOR HEBARD SO

26.19 25.92 25.6125.93

PEN3 1:44.02

ELISABETH HOOD SR REINA NAGATA JR

CLARISSA SARDINIA SO EMMA KEITH SR

25.59 27.24 25.2325.96

STAD4 1:44.08

ABIGAIL BRITTON SO ABIGAIL YALCIN SO

HANNAH DICKIE FR CIERRA MCCARTY JR

26.22 26.86 24.9626.04

NT5 1:46.42

BELLA MATAKAS SO EMMA KUEBLER JR

LYDIA SCHMITT FR AVERY CAMPBELL JR

26.96 27.94 24.0027.52

WIL6 1:51.43

KALISHA WALKER FR MAKAYLA MONZON FR

JULIA LARSEN JR LAEL WILLIAMS SO

28.26 13.24 54.4815.45

B - Final

TIMB7 1:53.35

HANNAH LEE JR SARAH LINGGI FR

AHNA RADER SO KAYLEEN RUSSELL SR

28.15 27.75 28.4129.04

CAP8 1:55.24

MARY-NATALIE YOUNG JR MCKINZEE SMITH SO

MALINI RAJBHANDARI SR LAURIN OGG JR

28.20 28.97 30.1527.92

SHEL9 1:56.32

AUDREY WRIGHT SR HOPE CASSIDY JR

EMMA GORDHAM SR AURORA CORNELL SO

27.56 28.03 30.9329.80

LAKES10 1:56.73

LILLY O'CONNOR SO MALI ALVES SR

SARA OROHO JR BELLA FELIZARDO SO

29.37 30.39 28.6328.34

LINC11 2:01.95

SARAH BARNHART JR LORENNE MENDOZA FR

MARISOL RIVERA SR KARINA LOPEZ-PACHECO FR

29.83 32.71 29.5729.84

BONN12 2:04.39

SHELBY DRENKEL SO ASHLEY RHODES JR

MADELYN MANN FR ELIZABETH RACINE SR

31.31 1:03.25 30.13

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:41.83 2008 MOUNT RAINIER

L JENNINGS, H GANSNEDER, M LARSON, M MARRS

WIAA State Championship1:43.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GH1 1:44.45 q

MADELINE ERICKSON SO GRACE MEACHAM JR

SARAH GRADY SO TEGHAN MILLER SR

26.49 25.80 26.2425.92

CK2 1:45.50 q

AMANDA ASHMORE SO ALAYNA KISIDAY JR

LEAH HOWELL FR ELEANOR HEBARD SO

26.62 26.23 26.2126.44

STAD3 1:46.54 q

ABIGAIL YALCIN SO ABIGAIL BRITTON SO

HANNAH DICKIE FR CIERRA MCCARTY JR

26.95 27.27 25.6626.66

PEN4 1:47.16 q

ELISABETH HOOD SR REINA NAGATA JR

CLARISSA SARDINIA SO EMMA KEITH SR

25.89 28.22 25.9627.09

NT5 1:47.91 q

BELLA MATAKAS SO EMMA KUEBLER JR

LYDIA SCHMITT FR AVERY CAMPBELL JR

27.08 28.30 24.5128.02

WIL6 1:53.15 q

KALISHA WALKER FR MAKAYLA MONZON FR

JULIA LARSEN JR LAEL WILLIAMS SO

27.98 28.93 27.3728.87

TIMB7 1:53.58 q

SARAH LINGGI FR HANNAH LEE JR

AHNA RADER SO KAYLEEN RUSSELL SR

28.52 27.90 27.9529.21

CAP8 1:56.46 q

HANNAH DUDLEY SO DOTTY COLEMAN JR

MARY-NATALIE YOUNG JR LAURIN OGG JR

28.74 29.40 30.4527.87

LAKES9 1:56.65 q

LILLY O'CONNOR SO MALI ALVES SR

SARA OROHO JR BELLA FELIZARDO SO

1:03.49 24.97 28.58

BONN10 2:03.81 q

SHELBY DRENKEL SO ASHLEY RHODES JR

MAYA ALSAIDY FR ELIZABETH RACINE SR

30.79 34.45 29.2329.34

LINC11 2:05.36 q

MARISOL RIVERA SR LORENNE MENDOZA FR

SARAH BARNHART JR KARINA LOPEZ-PACHECO FR

32.02 32.54 31.1029.70

SHEL12 2:07.44 q

ALLI SACHS SO AUDREY WRIGHT SR

HOPE CASSIDY JR AURORA CORNELL SO

30.86 33.85 31.2531.48

BETH13 2:09.38

MIKHAYLA THOMAS SR CORA GREENE SR

KAIDENCE SAMPSEL JR KLOE BEEBE SO

36.60 35.61 29.2527.92

MT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

LESLIE ANGELES-SANCHEZ FRJACLYN HUYNH FR

DESTINY ATKINS SR ANGELYNNA PYEATT SR

30.30 32.63 32.8737.07

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

MEET: 56.17 2008 LEONA JENNINGS

WIAA State Championship1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NT JRAVERY CAMPBELL1 58.98 WIAA

28.99 29.99

CK SOAMANDA ASHMORE2 59.56 WIAA

28.59 30.97

CAP SRCAMDEN MARTIN3 1:00.13 WIAA

28.86 31.27

WIL SOTRUDY PATTERSON4 1:00.73 WIAA

29.68 31.05

GH JRPAIGE EVERLING5 1:03.14

30.30 32.84

CAP SOHANNAH DUDLEY6 1:03.41

30.33 33.08

B - Final

STAD SRSYDNEY BRITTON7 1:03.92

31.70 32.22

PEN FRBROGAN BRAATEN8 1:05.90

32.15 33.75

STAD SOABIGAIL BRITTON9 1:06.79

32.53 34.26
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B - Final ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

CK FRLEAH HOWELL10 1:07.11

33.69 33.42

PEN FRBREANNA KOCH11 1:07.98

32.74 35.24

GH JRGILLIAN MILLER12 1:08.27

33.02 35.25

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

MEET: 56.17 2008 LEONA JENNINGS

WIAA State Championship1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NT JRAVERY CAMPBELL1 59.77 qWIAA

29.52 30.25

CAP SRCAMDEN MARTIN2 1:00.16 qWIAA

28.90 31.26

WIL SOTRUDY PATTERSON3 1:01.33 q

29.90 31.43

CK SOAMANDA ASHMORE4 1:01.62 q

29.20 32.42

GH JRPAIGE EVERLING5 1:03.11 q

30.10 33.01

CAP SOHANNAH DUDLEY6 1:04.58 q

31.12 33.46

PEN FRBROGAN BRAATEN7 1:05.90 q

32.48 33.42

CK FRLEAH HOWELL8 1:07.17 q

32.56 34.61

STAD SRSYDNEY BRITTON9 1:07.31 q

33.24 34.07

PEN FRBREANNA KOCH10 1:07.33 q

31.96 35.37

STAD SOABIGAIL BRITTON11 1:07.74 q

33.17 34.57

GH JRGILLIAN MILLER12 1:08.51 q

33.30 35.21

LAKES JRALYSSA RYMER13 1:08.91

33.00 35.91

BONN SOOLIVIA OLSON14 1:08.98

33.64 35.34

STAD FRGRETA HODGES15 1:09.60

33.35 36.25

WIL SRSARAH HENNESSY16 1:10.46

34.31 36.15

GH JRELLIE GERTH17 1:11.18

34.40 36.78

GH FRCHLOE BOWYER18 1:12.50

33.48 39.02

LAKES SROLIVIA IRISH19 1:15.19

36.16 39.03

CK SOAUTUMN LINDER20 1:15.40

1:15.59

CK SRWINTER YI21 1:15.45

36.40 39.05

LINC JRSARAH BARNHART22 1:16.40

37.46 38.94

PEN SRTAYLOR PASQUALE23 1:16.75

37.63 39.12

TIMB JRIZABELLA SNYDER24 1:17.20

37.15 40.05

PEN SOJULIA WILCOX25 1:18.13

37.49 40.64

TIMB JRMEGHAN BARKER26 1:19.94

39.50 40.44

NT FRKATE WALTON27 1:21.36

39.19 42.17

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 1:04.66 2008 LINDSAY MARCHAND

WIAA State Championship1:07.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BONN SORILEY PARKER1 1:08.85

32.97 35.88

PEN SREMMA KEITH2 1:08.94

31.83 37.11

GH SRMEGAN HANSON3 1:09.78

32.75 37.03

PEN JRREINA NAGATA4 1:11.07

33.35 37.72

GH SRKATIE WARD5 1:13.52

34.60 38.92

GH SOKAITY DUNN6 1:14.65

34.51 40.14

B - Final

GH JRELONA BOWYER7 1:16.66

36.04 40.62

CK FRJASMINE BORJA8 1:17.34

36.70 40.64

CAP SRMALINI RAJBHANDARI9 1:17.81

37.15 40.66

WIL JRJULIA LARSEN10 1:17.93

36.35 41.58

PEN SOVELLE GILJE11 1:19.07

36.68 42.39

LAKES JRSARA OROHO12 1:19.47

37.19 42.28

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 1:04.66 2008 LINDSAY MARCHAND

WIAA State Championship1:07.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PEN SREMMA KEITH1 1:09.71 q

32.54 37.17

GH SRMEGAN HANSON2 1:10.90 q

33.18 37.72

BONN SORILEY PARKER3 1:11.74 q

34.72 37.02

PEN JRREINA NAGATA4 1:12.61 q

34.63 37.98

GH SOKAITY DUNN5 1:14.29 q

35.28 39.01

GH SRKATIE WARD6 1:14.66 q

35.22 39.44

GH JRELONA BOWYER7 1:15.58 q

35.56 40.02

WIL JRJULIA LARSEN8 1:15.85 q

36.02 39.83

CAP SRMALINI RAJBHANDARI9 1:16.71 q

36.13 40.58

CK FRJASMINE BORJA10 1:18.05 q

37.08 40.97

PEN SOVELLE GILJE11 1:18.39 q

36.85 41.54

LAKES JRSARA OROHO12 1:18.78 q

37.16 41.62

CK FRNOHEALANI DEVINE13 1:19.11

36.77 42.34

CK SRKYLEE HUTCHINSON14 1:19.17

36.31 42.86

TIMB SRKAYLEEN RUSSELL15 1:19.20

37.88 41.32

PEN SOANNIKA BROWN16 1:19.68

37.66 42.02

STAD FRMELINA LOK17 1:20.44

37.60 42.84

WIL SONOELLE HENNESSY18 1:21.45

37.43 44.02

NT JREMMA KUEBLER19 1:21.46

38.50 42.96

CAP JRFAITH TURK20 1:21.81

39.34 42.47

CK FRKERENNA KARDOS21 1:21.97

39.74 42.23

WIL SRCASANDRA BARAJAS22 1:27.43

41.37 46.06

WIL FRHANNA GRINDSTEAD23 1:28.14

41.54 46.60

LAKES SOLILLY O'CONNOR24 1:28.65

41.40 47.25

CAP SOMCKINZEE SMITH25 1:29.51

41.16 48.35

LAKES SOMADISON HOPKINS26 1:31.81

43.00 48.81

STAD FRMADLYN KRADJAN--- DQ

Entered water without permission

40.06 45.68
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#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:39.55 2008 MOUNT RAINIER

L JENNINGS, H GANSNEDER, M LARSON, M MARRS

WIAA State Championship3:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

GH1 3:45.62 WIAA

MADELINE ERICKSON SO PAIGE EVERLING JR

MEGAN HANSON SR TEGHAN MILLER SR

26.59 55.45 58.2727.79

26.47 55.86 26.17 56.04

CK2 3:48.81

ELEANOR HEBARD SO NADINE DOCKENDORF FR

ALAYNA KISIDAY JR AMANDA ASHMORE SO

27.16 56.55 59.6627.91

26.39 56.48 26.31 56.12

WIL3 3:50.34

EMMA JOHNSON FR KAILYNN DILLON SR

ANNA MAGNUSON JR TRUDY PATTERSON SO

28.91 1:00.43 57.3327.27

27.16 57.16 26.78 55.42

NT4 3:51.51

BELLA MATAKAS SO EMMA KUEBLER JR

LACI MARCOTT JR AVERY CAMPBELL JR

27.66 59.05 1:00.3028.82

28.04 58.88 16.71 53.28

CAP5 3:52.26

HANNAH DUDLEY SO DOTTY COLEMAN JR

MARY-NATALIE YOUNG JR CAMDEN MARTIN SR

28.07 58.85 1:00.8228.86

26.97 57.33 26.40 55.26

STAD6 3:58.96

ABIGAIL BRITTON SO JACQUELYNN SCOTT SR

SYDNEY BRITTON SR HANNAH DICKIE FR

28.98 1:01.01 1:01.6028.53

13.12 27.54 30.40 1:28.81

B - Final

PEN7 4:03.04

JOSEPHINE SETTLE SR BROGAN BRAATEN FR

VELLE GILJE SO BREANNA KOCH FR

29.49 1:01.57 1:00.3328.59

29.12 1:01.29 28.29 59.85

BONN8 4:07.73

OLIVIA OLSON SO MCKENNA SCHILLING FR

ELIZABETH RACINE SR RILEY PARKER SO

29.03 1:02.68 1:01.3128.61

31.38 1:07.14 27.05 56.60

TIMB9 4:11.71

HANNAH LEE JR SARAH LINGGI FR

AHNA RADER SO KAYLEEN RUSSELL SR

29.06 1:00.93 1:01.8328.88

31.66 1:07.91 28.30 1:01.04

SHEL10 4:24.33

ALLI SACHS SO AUDREY WRIGHT SR

HANNAH MOORE JR HOPE CASSIDY JR

28.86 1:00.91 1:06.1230.35

31.10 1:06.67 32.55 1:10.63

LAKES11 4:25.36

BELLA FELIZARDO SO OLIVIA IRISH SR

MALI ALVES SR GRACIE ROBB SO

30.36 1:04.29 1:06.6531.01

32.66 1:11.66 27.55 1:02.76

LINC12 4:44.98

SARAH BARNHART JR MELISA NAKAWOOYA SR

LUCY SMITH SO MARISOL RIVERA SR

31.69 1:05.83 1:18.4836.21

13.06 31.77 37.38 1:48.90

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:39.55 2008 MOUNT RAINIER

L JENNINGS, H GANSNEDER, M LARSON, M MARRS

WIAA State Championship3:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CK1 3:48.94 q

ALAYNA KISIDAY JR NADINE DOCKENDORF FR

ELEANOR HEBARD SO AMANDA ASHMORE SO

27.52 57.39 59.7527.88

27.34 57.35 26.02 54.45

GH2 3:49.34 q

MADELINE ERICKSON SO PAIGE EVERLING JR

MEGAN HANSON SR TEGHAN MILLER SR

27.65 57.67 58.6127.80

27.11 56.92 26.57 56.14

WIL3 3:51.25 q

EMMA JOHNSON FR KAILYNN DILLON SR

ANNA MAGNUSON JR TRUDY PATTERSON SO

28.99 59.86 56.8927.28

26.70 56.77 27.60 57.73

CAP4 3:55.13 q

CAMDEN MARTIN SR DOTTY COLEMAN JR

MARY-NATALIE YOUNG JR HANNAH DUDLEY SO

27.66 57.30 27.3212.98

30.99 59.88 32.21 1:30.63

NT5 3:55.19 q

BELLA MATAKAS SO EMMA KUEBLER JR

LACI MARCOTT JR AVERY CAMPBELL JR

28.42 59.25 1:00.8329.16

29.05 1:00.55 13.84 54.56

STAD6 4:06.51 q

EMILY FELICIANO SR JACQUELYNN SCOTT SR

SYDNEY BRITTON SR HANNAH DICKIE FR

29.99 1:03.90 1:01.3016.49

17.10 1:01.42 28.14 59.89

PEN7 4:08.06 q

JOSEPHINE SETTLE SR BROGAN BRAATEN FR

VELLE GILJE SO BREANNA KOCH FR

31.04 1:04.77 1:01.1329.02

28.90 1:01.62 28.65 1:00.54

TIMB8 4:10.88 q

SARAH LINGGI FR HANNAH LEE JR

AHNA RADER SO KAYLEEN RUSSELL SR

28.91 1:00.39 1:02.7129.29

30.73 1:04.78 29.64 1:03.00

BONN9 4:13.67 q

OLIVIA OLSON SO MCKENNA SCHILLING FR

ELIZABETH RACINE SR RILEY PARKER SO

29.43 1:02.81 1:08.0630.61

28.89 1:05.36 13.32 57.44

LAKES10 4:22.64 q

BELLA FELIZARDO SO OLIVIA IRISH SR

ALYSSA RYMER JR GRACIE ROBB SO

29.85 1:34.73 1:07.0835.22

34.83 1:05.50 35.54 35.33

SHEL11 4:26.60 q

ALLI SACHS SO AUDREY WRIGHT SR

HANNAH MOORE JR HOPE CASSIDY JR

28.63 1:00.38 1:07.9632.35

31.60 1:07.38 33.23 1:10.88

LINC12 4:41.74 q

LUCY SMITH SO MELISA NAKAWOOYA SR

SARAH BARNHART JR MARISOL RIVERA SR

32.35 1:08.18 1:19.4835.49

30.48 1:34.14 40.26 39.94

BETH13 5:09.94

EMMALINE SMITCHT JR MIKHAYLA THOMAS SR

KYLEE ROWSEY JR KLOE BEEBE SO

35.25 1:14.98 1:22.0738.21

36.12 1:22.57 32.93 1:10.32

SPAN14 5:27.76

ALSSA LOYD ALYSSA STEINER

ALEXIS DILLON ESMERAE KRYLING FR

40.44 1:26.81 1:21.7837.87

13.23 41.31 1:57.86

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Gig Harbor High School 315.5

2. Stadium High School 185

3. Peninsula High Shool 171

4. Wilson High School 160.5

5. Central Kitsap High School 151.5

6. North Thurston High School 113

7. Capital High School 109

8. Bonney Lake High School 56.5

9. Timberline High School 52

10. Shelton High School 34

11. Lakes High School 28

12. Lincoln High School 12

13. Bethel High School 6


